East European Championship

July 19-22 2018 Haapsalu, Estonia

Eurosport 1:32

Race 1

Pos Name

1 Janis Nabokins

2 Peteris Taurins

3 Edijs Zaks

4 Kristaps Viesturs

5 Serhii Hudoliy

6 Michael Landrud

7 Harri Nykanen

8 Alexey Tsebokin

9 Konstantin Odnenko
10 Kari Sinisaari

11 Oleksandr Miliukov
12 Andris Tauritis

13 Theo Andersson
14 Simas Nemira

15 Konstantin Kossakovsky
16 Mikhail Dolin

17 Harri Kangasmaki
18 Eemeli Poysa

19 Mats Augustinsson
Race 2

Pos Name

1 Janis Nabokins

2 Peteris Taurins

3 Simas Nemira

4 Edijs Zaks

5 Kristaps Viesturs

6 Oleksandr Miliukov
7 Serhii Hudoliy

8 Harri Kangasmaki
9 Konstantin Odnenko
10 Michael Landrud
11 Konstantin Kossakovsky
12 Alexey Tsebokin
13 Theo Andersson
14 Eemeli Poysa

15 Harri Nykanen

16 Mats Augustinsson
17 Kari Sinisaari

18 Mikhail Dolin

19 Andris Tauritis
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(19 drivers)

Nation

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Ukraine
Sweden
Finland
Estonia
Ukraine
Finland
Ukraine
Latvia
Sweden
Lithuania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Finland
Finland
Sweden

Nation

Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Finland
Ukraine
Sweden
Ukraine
Estonia
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Ukraine
Latvia

Qual

4.415 tq
4.597
4.508
4.685
4.486
4525
4.789
4.601
4.935
4534
4.699
4.840
4.940
4.698
4572
4.822
5.020
5.596
4.984

Final

491.10
482.44
468.19
464.13
456.70
455.87
454.72
451.46
451.05
430.45
426.07
423.61
354.32
345.50
333.00
331.64
327.87
283.00
0.00

Final

299.63
290.11
287.71
281.09
278.91
268.87
268.19
264.55
263.51
260.60
258.81
253.62
251.03
250.55
244.56
243.57
235.38
227.14
121.00

Heat
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East European Championship

July 19-22 2018 Haapsalu, Estonia

Formula 1:32

Race 1

Pos
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Name

Edijs Zaks

Peteris Taurins
Janis Nabokins
Arttu Korolainen
Kari Sinisaari

Serhii Hudoliy

Janis Sneiders
Konstantin Odnenko

9 Andris Tauritis

10 Mats Augustinsson
11 Alexey Tsebokin
12 Simas Nemira

13 Mikhail Dolin

14 Eemeli Poysa

15 Konstantin Kossakovsky
16 Michael Landrud
17 Theo Andersson
18 Harri Nykanen

19 Oleksandr Miliukov
Race 2

Pos Name

1 Janis Nabokins

2 Edijs Zaks

3 Simas Nemira

4 Peteris Taurins

5 Harri Nykanen

6 Serhii Hudoliy

7 Janis Sneiders

8 Andris Tauritis

9 Konstantin Kossakovsky
10 Alexey Tsebokin
11 Mats Augustinsson
12 Kari Sinisaari

13 Arttu Korolainen
14 Theo Andersson
15 Mikhail Dolin

16 Oleksandr Miliukov
17 Konstantin Odnenko
18 Eemeli Poysa

19 Michael Landrud
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(19 drivers)

Nation

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Finland
Finland
Ukraine
Latvia
Ukraine
Latvia
Sweden
Estonia
Lithuania
Ukraine
Finland
Ukraine
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Ukraine

Nation

Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Finland
Ukraine
Latvia
Latvia
Ukraine
Estonia
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Finland
Sweden

Qual

5.560
5.530
5.388tq
5.695
5.749
5.718
5.694
6.099
6.192
6.089
5.865
5.943
5.868
6.101
5.752
5.695
5.864
5.832
5.980

Final

411.08
402.59
396.19
395.35
390.57
377.44
371.44
367.32
366.46
365.79
350.07
346.18
330.78
323.87
308.56
295.81
254.00
219.05
9.00

Final

244.69
243.47
243.19
230.85
229.44
227.43
225.80
220.41
216.52
212.86
210.98
208.07
207.41
205.56
192.89
180.11
161.00
156.00
141.00

Heat
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East European Championship

July 19-22 2018

Production 1:24 (25 drivers)

Pos
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Name

Janis Nabokins
Edijs Zaks
Serhii Hudoliy
Janis Sneiders
Peteris Taurins

Konstantin Kossakovsky

Michael Landrud
Konstantin Odnenko
Mikhail Dolin
Heikki Sinisaari
Margus Jogilaine
Andris Tauritis
Alexey Tsebokin
Harri Kangasmaki
llmars Brensons
Bruno Poldaar
Oleksandr Miliukov
Harri Nykanen
Simas Nemira

Kari Sinisaari
Eemeli Poysa
Theo Andersson
Mats Augustinsson
Arttu Korolainen
Onni Nykénen

Nation

Latvia
Latvia
Ukraine
Latvia
Latvia
Ukraine
Sweden
Ukraine
Ukraine
Finland
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Finland
Latvia
Estonia
Ukraine
Finland
Lithuania
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland

Haapsalu, Estonia

Qual

5.70 tq
5.55
5.60
5.45
5.50
5.61
5.57
5.28
5.51
5.42
5.67
5.24
5.27
5.34
4.83
5.19
3.08
5.13
5.30
443
5.04
5.19
5.10
5.38
4.14

Final

468.82
454.87
448.51
444.18
444.08
435.40
432.00
430.95
429.38
426.48
419.68
419.28
416.41
415.29
414.56
411.45
405.12
398.41
394.55
388.80
382.70
381.26
356.00
353.65
264.13

Heat
A
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East European Championship

July 19-22 2018 Haapsalu, Estonia

Eurosport 1:24 (22 drivers)

Pos
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Name

Janis Nabokins
Simas Nemira
Harri Nykanen
Arttu Korolainen
Margus Jogilaine
Janis Sneiders
Harri Kangasmaki
Heikki Sinisaari
Oleksandr Miliukov
Mikhail Dolin
Eemeli POysa
Alexey Tsebokin
Bruno Poldaar
Andris Tauritis
Konstantin Odnenko
Serhii Hudoliy
Konstantin Kossakovsky
Michael Landrud
Kari Sinisaari
limars Brensons
Edijs Zaks

Theo Andersson
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Nation

Latvia
Lithuania
Finland
Finland
Estonia
Latvia
Finland
Finland
Ukraine
Ukraine
Finland
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Sweden
Finland
Latvia
Latvia
Sweden

Qual

3.898
4.078
4.038
3.906
3.970
4.009
4.267
4.000
3.934
3.975
4.169
4217
4.041
4.149
4.179
4.002
4.004

3.747 tq
4.176
4.268
4.081
4.379

Final

538.19
535.27
534.36
525.09
524.10
518.49
513.36
508.61
503.74
502.35
500.71
496.70
495.66
494.28
489.99
471.77
463.56
449.00
418.24
296.00
236.00
181.00

Heat
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East European Championship

July 19-22 2018 Haapsalu, Estonia

Total points all races
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slotracing.se

Pos |[Name Nation ES32R1 | ES32 R2 q F1R1 F1R2 q PR24 q ES24 q Total
1 |Janis Nabokins Latvia 125 125 15 90 125 15 250 15 250 12 1022,0
2 |Edijs Zaks Latvia 90 77,5 10 125 105 10 210 4 38 669,5
3 |Peteris Taurins Latvia 105 105 2 105 77,5 12 135 1 542,5
4 |Simas Nemira Lithuania 31 90 35 90 44 210 500,0
5 |Serhii Hudoliy Ukraine 67,5 55 12 60 60 2 180 8 54 1 499,5
6 |Harri Nykanen Finland 55 29 23,5 67,5 47 180 402,0
7 |Janis Sneiders Latvia 55 55 8 155 120 393,0
8 [|Michael Landrud Sweden 60 39 8 27 22 6 110 6 47 15 340,0
9 [|Konstantin Kossakovsky Ukraine 29 37 4 29 41 120 10 50 320,0
10 [Konstantin Odnenko Ukraine 41 41 50 25 100 58 315,0
11 |Arttu Korolainen Finland 77,5 33 4 29 155 10 308,5
12 [Alexey Tsebokin Estonia 50 35 1 37 39 66 70 298,0
13 |Oleksandr Miliukov Ukraine 37 60 22 27 50 82 8 286,0
14 |Andris Tauritis Latvia 35 22 41 50 70 62 280,0
15 |Mikhail Dolin Ukraine 27 23,5 33 29 82 2 78 4 278,5
16 |Kari Sinisaari Finland 39 25 6 67,5 35 1 41 44 258,5
17 |Harri Kangasmaki Finland 25 50 62 110 247,0
18 |Margus Jdgilaine Estonia 74 12 135 6 227,0
19 (Eemeli Poysa Finland 23,5 31 31 23,5 38 74 221,0
20 |Theo Andersson Sweden 33 33 25 31 35 35 192,0
21 [Heikki Sinisaari Finland 78 100 2 180,0
22 [Mats Augustinsson Sweden 22 27 39 37 32 157,0
23 |Kristaps Viesturs Latvia 77,5 67,5 145,0
24 |Bruno Poldaar Estonia 54 66 120,0
25 |llmars Brensons Latvia 58 41 99,0
26 [Onni Nykanen Finland 26 26,0




